Di
sp
la
y
ON
/O
FF
Model A (black)
Battery Capacity: 10000mAh/3.7V 37Wh
Type-C Input: 5V     3A, 9V     2A , 12V     1.5A
Type-C Output: 5V     3A, 9V     2A , 12V     1.5A
Output: 5V     3A, 9V     2A , 12V     1.5A
Output: Wireless charger 10W Max
Total max. output:3A
1IMP11/60/100                      FCC-ID：2ADOW-P189W10
OWIM GmbH & Co. KG                                                               yymmdd
Stiftsbergstraße 1, 74167 Neckarsulm, GERMANY          Made in China
Power Bank  Model: P189W10
This device complies with Part 15 of the FCC Rules. Operation is subject
to the following two conditions: (1) this device may not cause harmful
interference, and (2) this device must accept any interference received,
including interference that may cause undesired operation